

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5988/2007

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH BEHL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gurbir Singh Raiky, Adv.
for Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that they want to file
an application for substituted service upon the unserved
respondents.

They may do so before 29th July, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar