

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 1/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5988/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in CWP No. 4259/2006 & CWP No. 17708/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH BEHL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 28/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim Application for substituted service upon unserved respondents filed on
17th July, 2008 is allowed as prayed for.
Public notice be issued accordingly.
List the matter on 5th November, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar