

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5988/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in CWP No. 4259/2006 &
CWP No. 17708/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH BEHL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 04/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.
Mr. Gurbir Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the petitioner states that they have filed an
application to withdraw the SLP.

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.