

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).5988/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in CWP No.  
4259/2006 & CWP No. 17708/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH BEHL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR WITHDRAWAL OF SLP)

Date: 30/09/2009            This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders are necessary on the application for  
withdrawal of Special Leave Petition.  
List this Special Leave Petition in Court in due  
course.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(P.S.N.Murthy)  
Court Master